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T souesizy

Saupin 5.09
Gare Sud 5.10
Commerce 5.14
St-Nicolas 5.16
Delorme 5.17

Mondésir 5.18
Bd des Anglais 5.23

Grand Carcougt 5.26

Sully Prudhomme 5.28

Thébaudieres 5.31

Marcel Paul 5.33

Saupin 9.49
Gare Sud 9.50
Commerce 9.55

St-Nicolas 9.58
Delorme 10.00
Mondésir 10.02
Bd des Anglais 10.07
Grand Carcouét 10.10
Sully Prudhomme 10.12
Thébaudieres 10.15
Marcel Paul 10.18
Saupin 19.33
Gare Sud 19.34
Commerce 19.40
St-Nicolas 19.43
Delorme 19.45
Mondésir 19.46
Bd des Anglais 19.51
Grand Carcouét 19.54
Sully Prudhomme 19.56
Thébaudiéres 19.59
Marcel Paul 20.01

[ Le Vendredi seulement
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5.53
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19.44
19.45
19.51
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.1
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12.08
12.14
12.16
12.18
12.20
12.26
12.29
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12.35
12.38

20.36
20.37
20.41
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20.52
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20.57
20.59
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6.57
7.01
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7.16
7.19
122

12.19
12.20
12.26
12.28
12.30
12.32
12.37
12.40
12.42
12.46
12.49

20.49
20.50
20.54
20.56
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20.58
21.03
21.05
21.07
21.10
21.12

7.04
7.05
7.09
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7.12
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1.27
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12.31
12.32
12.37
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12.57
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21.03
21.04
21.08
21.10
21.11
21.12
21.17
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21.24
21.26

Horaires valables du 25 AOUT 2025 au 30 AOUT 2026

Saupin — Marcel Paul
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147
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122
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n-

21.33
21.34
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21.40
21.41
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21.49
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19.12
19.13
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19.22
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19.31
19.34
19.36
19.39
19.41

19.23
19.24
19.30
19.33
19.35
19.36
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Marcel Paul - Saupin

Marcel Paul 4.37(5.02 (5.2 5.42 | 557 | 6.08 | 6.18 | 6.25 | 6.33 | 6.41 | 6.48 | 6.55 | 7.00 | 7.07 | 7.14 | 7.21 | 7.26 | 7.33 | 7.41
Thébaudieres 4.39(5.04|5.24 |5.44 | 559 | 6.10| 6.20 | 6.27 | 6.35 | 6.43 | 6.50 | 6.57 | 7.03 | 7.10 | 7.17 | 7.24 | 7.29 | 7.36 | 7.44

Sully Prudhomme 442 |5.07 1527|547 16.0216.13 16231630638 | 6461653 |7.0017.07|7.14|7.2117.28 | 7.34 | 7.41 | 7.49 10
Grand Carcouét 4.43|5.08 |5.28 |5.48 |6.03 | 6.14 | 6.24 | 6.32 | 6.40 | 6.48 | 6.55 | 7.02 | 7.09 | 7.16 | 7.23 | 7.30 | 7.37 | 7.44 | 7.52

Bd des Anglais 4.46 [ 5.11 | 5.31 [ 551 | 6.06 | 6.17 | 6.27 [ 6.35 | 6.43 | 6.51 | 6.58 | 7.05 | 7.12 [ 7.19 | 7.26 | 7.33 | 7.40 | 7.47 | 7.55 TOUTES LES
Mondésir 451 |5.16 |5.36 |5.56 | 6.11 | 6.22 | 6.32 | 6.40 | 6.48 | 6.56 | 7.04 | 7.11 | 7.18 | 7.25 | 7.33 | 7.41 | 7.48 | 7.55 | 8.03

Delorme 4.53 [5.18 |5.38 [ 5.58 | 6.13 | 6.24 | 6.34 | 6.42 | 6.50 | 6.58 | 7.06 | 7.13 | 7.20 | 7.27 | 7.35 | 7.43 | 7.50 | 7.57 | 8.06 MIN
St-Nicolas 454 |5.19 539 [5.59 | 6.14 | 6.25 | 6.35 | 6.43 | 6.51 | 6.59 | 7.08 | 7.15 | 7.22 | 7.29 | 7.37 | 7.45 | 7.52 | 7.59 | 8.08

Commerce 456 [5.21 |5.41 [6.01 | 6.16 | 6.27 | 6.37 | 6.45 | 6.53 | 7.01 | 7.10 | 7.17 | 7.24 [ 7.32 | 7.40 | 7.48 | 7.55 | 8.02 | 8.11

Hotel Dieu 457|522 542 [6.02 | 6.17 | 6.28 | 6.38 | 6.46 | 6.54 | 7.02 | 7.11 | 7.18 | 7.25 | 7.33 | 7.41 | 7.49 | 7.56 | 8.03 | 8.12

Gare Sud 5.00 | 5.25 | 5.45 | 6.05 | 6.20 | 6.31 | 6.41 | 6.49 | 6.57 | 7.05 | 7.14 | 7.21 | 7.8 | 7.36 | 7.44 | 7.52 | 7.59 | 8.07 | 8.16

Saupin 5.01|5.26 | 5.46 | 6.06 | 6.21 | 6.32 | 6.42 | 6.50 | 6.58 | 7.06 | 7.15 | 7.22 | 7.29 | 7.38 | 7.46 | 7.54 | 8.01 | 8.09 | 8.18

Marcel Paul 9.04 11.50[12.01[12.12 15.21]15.27/15.35(15.43|15.51(15.59|16.07

Thébaudiéres 9.07 11.53|12.04[12.15 15.24/15.30(15.3815.46|15.5416.02|16.10

Sully Prudhomme 9.1 11.57(12.08[12.19 15.28|15.34|15.42(15.50(15.58|16.06|16.14

Grand Carcouét 9431 PUIS 11.59/12.101221  PUIS 15.29|15.36|15.44[15.52|16.00[16.08|16.16 PYIS

Bd des Anglais 916 TOUTESLES  1202[12.13[1224 TOUTESLES  1532(15.39/15.4715.55/16.03/16.11|16.19 TOUTES LES
Mondésir 9.22 12.08[12.19[12.30 15.38/15.45|15.53|16.01|16.10/16.18|16.26

Delorme 9.25 MIN J211012.22(12.33 MIN  15:41/15.48/15.56(16.04|16.13[16.21 16.29 MIN
St-Nicolas 9.27 12.13]12.24[12.35 15.43|15.50(15.58|16.06|16.15|16.23|16.31

Commerce 9.29 12.15(12.26(12.37 15.45(15.52|16.00/16.08/16.17(16.25(16.33

Hotel Dieu 930 12.16/12.27|12.38 15.4615.53|16.0116.09|16.1816.26|16.34

Gare Sud 9.34 12.20(12.31{12.42 15.50(15.57|16.05|16.13|16.22|16.30(16.39

Saupin 9.36 12.21]12.32|12.43 15.52/15.59/16.07/16.15/16.24|16.32|16.41

Marcel Paul 18.45(18.56(19.09(19.23[19.38|19.53|20.08|20.24|20.39|20.54|21.09|21.24|21.44|22.04|22.25|22.55|23.25|23.55

Thébaudieres 18.48/18.59/19.1219.26|19.41|19.56|20.11|20.27|20.42|20.57|21.12|21.27|21.47|22.07|22.28|22.58|23.28|23.58

Sully Prudhomme 18.52(19.03(19.16(19.29(19.44/19.59|20.14/20.30(20.45(21.00|21.15|21.30(21.50|22.10(22.31(23.01|23.31 0.01

Grand Carcouét 18.55(19.06(19.18|19.31|19.46|20.01/20.16|20.31/20.46|21.01/21.16|21.31|21.5122.11/22.32|23.02|23.32| 0.02

Bd des Anglais 18.58(19.09(19.21(19.34(19.49|20.04|20.19|20.34|20.49(21.04|21.19(21.34|21.54(22.14(22.35(23.05(23.35| 0.05

Mondésir 19.05(19.16/19.28/19.40|19.55|20.09|20.24|20.39|20.54|21.09| 21.24|21.39| 21.59|22.19| 22.40| 23.10| 23.40| 0.10

Delorme 19.07(19.18(19.30(19.42(19.57|20.11/20.26|20.41(20.56 21.11(21.26|21.41(22.01 [22.21(22.42(23.12(23.42| 0.12

St-Nicolas 19.09/19.20{19.32|19.44|19.59|20.12|20.27|20.42|20.57|21.12|21.27|21.42| 22.02|22.22|22.43|23.13|23.43| 0.13

Commerce 19.11/19.22(19.34/19.46(20.01{20.14|20.29|20.44|20.59|21.14(21.29(21.44|22.04|22.24|22.45(23.15|23.45| 0.15

Hotel Dieu 19.12|19.23|19.35|19.47|20.02|20.15|20.30|20.45|21.00|21.15|21.30| 21.45|22.05|22.25|22.46|23.16|23.46| 0.16

Gare Sud 19.16(19.27(19.39(19.51|20.06(20.19(20.33|20.48|21.03|21.18|21.33(21.48| 22.08| 22.28(22.49| 23.19(23.49| 0.19

Saupin 19.17/19.28/19.40/19.52|20.07|20.2020.34|20.49| 21.04| 21.19| 21.34| 21.49|22.09| 22.29|22.50| 23.20| 23.50| 0.20

I Le Vendredi seulement



Horaires valables du 25 AOUT 2025 au 30 AOUT 2026

C8 _ Saupin — Marcel Paul @ C8 _ Marcel Paul - Saupin @

Saupin 5.14 | 5.44 1 6.14 | 6.34 | 6.46 | 6.58 | 7.08 | 7.18 | 7.26 | 7.36 | 7.45 | 7.53 | 8.03 | 8.13 | 8.23 | 8.35 | 8.47 | 8.57 Marcel Paul 4.40 | 5.10 | 5.40 | 5.55 | 6.07 | 6.16 | 6.26 | 6.36 | 6.46 | 6.55 | 7.03 | 7.13 | 7.23 | 7.33 | 7.43 | 7.53 | 8.03 | 8.13
Gare Sud 5.16 | 5.46 | 6.16 | 6.36 | 6.48 | 7.00 | 7.10 | 7.20 7.28 | 7.38 | 7.47 | 7.55 | 8.05|8.15|8.25 8.37 | 8.49 | 8.59 Thébaudiéres 4.42 15.12 542 557 6.09 6.18 6.28 638 6.48 6.57 7.06 7.16 |7.26 | 7.36 | 7.46 | 7.56 8.06 8.16
Commerce 5.20 | 5.50 | 6.20 | 6.40 | 6.52 | 7.04 | 7.14 | 7.24 | 7.33 | 7.43 | 7.53 | 8.01 | 8.11 | 8.21 | 8.31 | 8.43 | 855 |9.05 pY|S Sully Prudhomme 4.4515.15 | 545 6.00 | 6.12 | 6.21 | 6.31 | 6.41 | 6.51 | 7.00 | 7.10 | 7.20 | 7.30 | 7.40 | 7.50 | 8.00 | 8.10 | 8.20
St-Nicolas 5.22 552 6.22|6.42 | 6.54 7.06 7.16 |7.26 7.357.45 7.55 8.03|8.13|8.23|833 845 857 9.07 TOUTES LES Grand Carcouét 447 517 547 602 6.4 | 6.23 | 633|643 | 653 7.02 712 |7.22 732|742 | 752 802 | 812|822 PUIS
Delorme 5.23 | 553 /6.23|6.43 | 6.557.07 | 7.17 | 7.27 | 7.36 | 7.46 | 7.56 | 8.05 | 8.15 | 8.25 | 8.35 | 8.46 | 8.58 | 9.08 Bd des Anglais 4.49 |5.19 | 5.49 | 6.04 | 6.16 | 6.25 | 6.35 | 6.45 | 6.55 | 7.05 | 7.15 | 7.25 | 7.35 | 7.45 | 7.55 | 8.06 | 8.16 | 826 TOUTES LES
Mondésir 5.24 554  6.24 | 6.44 | 6.56 | 7.08 7.18 | 7.28 | 7.38 | 7.48 | 7.58 | 8.07 | 8.17 | 8.27 | 8.37  8.489.00 9.10 Mondésir 4.54 | 5.24 | 5.54 | 6.09 | 6.21 6.30 6.40 6.50  7.00 7.10|7.20  7.30 7.41|7.51|8.01 |8.13|8.23 833
Bd des Anglais 5.28 | 5.58 | 6.28 | 6.48 | 7.00 | 7.13 | 7.23 | 7.33 | 7.43 | 7.53 | 8.03 | 8.13 | 8.23 | 8.33 | 8.43 | 8.54 | 9.05 | 9.15 MIN Delorme 4.55|5.25 555 |6.10 | 6.22 | 6.31 | 6.41 | 6.51 | 7.02 | 7.12 | 7.22 | 7.32 | 7.43 | 7.53 | 8.03 | 8.15 | 8.26 | 8.36
Grand Carcougt 5.31/6.01  6.31|6.51|7.03 7.16 | 7.26 | 7.36 | 7.46 | 7.56 A 8.06  8.16 | 8.26 | 8.36 | 8.46 A 8.57 | 9.08 | 9.18 St-Nicolas 4.57 |5.27 |5.57 |6.12 |1 6.24 | 6.33 | 6.43 | 6.53 | 7.04  7.14 | 7.24 | 7.34 | 7.45 | 7.55  8.05 | 8.17 | 8.29 8.39 MIN
Sully Prudhomme 5.33 /6.03 | 6.33|6.53|7.057.18 | 7.28 | 7.38 | 7.48 | 7.58 | 8.08 | 8.18 | 8.28 | 8.38 | 8.48 | 8.59 | 9.10 | 9.20 Commerce 4.59 15.29 |5.59 | 6.14 | 6.26 | 6.35 | 6.45 | 6.55 | 7.06 | 7.16 | 7.26 | 7.36 | 7.47 | 7.57 | 8.08 | 8.20 | 8.32 | 8.42
Thébaudiéres 5.36 | 6.06 | 6.36 | 6.56 | 7.08 | 7.21 731  7.42 | 7.52 8.02 8.12 8.22 832 8.42 852|9.03 9.14 9.24 Hotel Dieu 5.00 | 5.30 | 6.00 6.15|6.27 6.36 6.46 | 6.56 7.07 | 7.17 | 7.27 | 7.37 |7.48 7.58 | 8.09 | 8.21 833 8.43
Marcel Paul 5.38 | 6.08 | 6.38 | 6.58 | 7.10 | 7.23 | 7.34 | 7.45 | 7.55 | 8.05 | 8.14 | 8.24 | 8.34 | 8.44 | 8.54 | 9.05 | 9.16 | 9.26 Gare Sud 5.03 533 |6.03 6.18 | 6.30  6.39 | 6.49 | 6.59 | 7.11 | 7.21 | 7.31 | 7.41 | 7.52 | 8.02 | 8.14 | 8.26 | 8.38 | 8.48
Saupin 5.04 | 5.346.046.19 | 6.31 | 6.40 | 6.50 | 7.00 | 7.12 | 7.22 | 7.32 | 7.42 | 7.53 | 8.03 | 8.15 | 8.27 | 8.39 | 8.49
Saupin 12.02/112.13/112.24/12.35/12.46 15.51/16.00/16.10 18.19/18.29/18.40/18.51/19.01/19.11
Gare Sud 12.04/112.15/12.26 12.37|12.48 15.53/16.02/16.12 18.2118.31/18.42/118.53/119.03/19.13  Marcel Paul 11.55/12.0612.17 14.17/14.2714.37 17.15/17.25/17.35/17.45/17.55/18.05/18.15|18.28
Commerce 12.09/12.20(12.31/112.42/112.53  pU|s 15.58/16.08/16.18 pJIS 18.27/18.37/18.48/18.59/19.09/19.19  Thébaudieres 11.58/12.09/12.20 14.2014.30 14.40 17.18/17.28/17.38/17.48 17.58 18.08  18.18 18.31
St-Nicolas 12.12/12.23/12.34/12.45/12.56 16.01/16.11 16.21 18.30/18.40/18.50 19.01 19.11/19.21 Sully Prudhomme 12.02/12.13/12.24 14.24/14.3414.44 17.22/117.32/17.42|17.52 18.02|18.12|18.2218.35
Delorme 12.13/12.24/112.35/12.46|12.57 TOUTESLES 16.02/16.12/16.22 TOUTESLES 18.32/18.42|18.52/19.02|/19.12/19.22 Graryld Carcouét 120412151226 PUIS 14.26/14.36/14.46 PUIS 17.25/17.35 17.45/17.55 18.05/18.15 18.25 18.37
Mondésir 12.15/12.26/12.37 12.48/12.59 16.04 16.14/16.24 18.34/18.44/18.54/19.04/19.14/19.24  Bd des Anglais 12.07/12.18/1229 TOUTES LES 14.29/14.39/14.49 TOUTES LES 17.29/17.39(17.49/17.59 18.09/18.19/18.29 18.41
Bd des Anglais 12.20(12.31/12.42/12.53|13.04 MIN 16.10/16.20/16.30 MIN  18.40/18.50/19.00/19.10/119.20/19.30  Mondésir 12.13/12.2412.35 14.35 14.45/14.55 17.36/17.46/17.56 18.06 18.16 18.26 18.36 18.48
Grand Carcouét 12.23/12.34/12.4512.56 13.07 16.13/16.23/16.33 18.43/18.53/19.03/19.13/19.23/119.32  Delorme 12.15/12.2612.37 14.37/14.47|14.57 17.39/17.49/17.59/18.0918.19/18.29 18.39 18.51
Sully Prudhomme 12.2512.36/12.4712.58|13.09 16.15/16.25/16.35 18.45/18.55/19.05/19.15/19.25/19.34  St-Nicolas 12.17112.28/12.39 MIN 14.39/14.49 14.59 MIN 17.41/17.51/18.01 18.11 18.21 18.31 18.41 18.53
Thébaudieres 12.29/12.40 12.51/13.02/13.13 16.19/16.29 16.39 18.4918.59/19.09/19.19/19.29/19.38  Commerce 12.19/12.30/12.41 14.41/14.51/15.02 17.44/117.54/18.04|18.14 18.24|18.3318.4318.55
Marcel Paul 12.31/12.42/12.53/13.04/13.15 16.21/16.31/16.41 18.51/19.01/19.11/19.21/19.31/19.40  Hétel Dieu 12.20 1231 /12.42 14.42 14.52/15.03 17.45/17.55 18.05/18.15 18.2518.34 18.44 18.56
Gare Sud 12.24/112.35/12.46 14.4614.56|15.07 17.49/17.59/18.09/18.19 18.29|18.38 |18.4819.00
Saupin 12.25/12.36/12.47 14.47114.5715.08 17.501/18.00/18.10/18.20/18.30/18.39/18.49 19.01
Saupin 19.23/19.34/19.46 20.00 20.1520.32 20.47 21.02 |21.17|21.32|21.48|22.08 | 22.28 22.48 23.10/23.40| 0.10 ' 0.40 1.10 1.40 2.10 2.40
Gare Sud 19.25/19.3619.48 20.02 20.17 20.33 20.48 21.03 21.1821.33/21.49 22.09 22.29 22.49 23.11/23.41 0.11 0.41 1.11 141 211 2.41
Commerce 19.31/19.42/19.54/20.06/20.21/20.37|20.52|21.07|21.22|21.37|21.53|22.13|22.33/22.53|23.15/23.45/ 0.15 | 0.45 1.15 1.45 2.15 2.45 Marcel Paul 18.4018.54|19.07 |19.23/19.38/19.54/20.10|20.25/20.40| 20.55|21.10/ 21.25|21.45|22.05|22.26|22.56 | 23.26/23.56 0.26 0.56 1.26 1.56
St-Nicolas 19.33/19.44/19.56 20.08/20.23/20.39 20.54|21.09/21.24/21.39|21.55 22.15 22.35/22.55/23.17 23.47| 0.17 | 0.47 1.17 1.47 2.17 2.47 Thébaudiéres 18.43/18.57/19.1019.26|19.41/19.57|20.13/20.28/20.43|20.58 21.13/21.28/21.48 22.08/22.29 22.59/23.29/23.59 0.29 0.59 1.29 1.59
Delorme 19.34/19.45/19.57 20.09/20.24/20.40/20.55|21.10/21.25|21.40|21.56 | 22.16|22.36| 22.56|23.18/123.48| 0.18 | 0.48 1.18 1.48 2.18 2.48 Sully Prudhomme 18.47/19.01/19.14/19.30/19.45/20.01/20.16/20.31|20.46|21.0121.16|21.31|21.5122.11|22.32|23.02|23.32| 0.02 0.32 1.02 1.32 2.02
Mondésir 19.36/19.4719.59 20.11/20.26 20.42 20.57|21.12|21.27|21.42|21.58 22.18 22.38 22.58/23.20 23.50| 0.20 | 0.50 1.20 1.50 2.20 2.50 Grand Carcouét 18.49/19.0319.16 19.3219.47 20.02|20.17 20.32|20.47|21.02 21.17|21.32|21.52 22.12|22.33/23.03/23.33| 0.03 0.33 1.03 1.33 2.03
Bd des Anglais 19.41/19.52/120.0420.16/20.31/20.4621.01|21.16|21.31|21.46|22.02 22.22|22.42 | 23.02|23.24|123.54| 0.24 | 0.54 1.24 1.54 224 2.54 Bd des Anglais 18.53/19.06/19.19/19.34/19.49/20.04|20.19/20.34/20.49|21.04/21.19|21.34|21.54 22.14|22.35|23.05/23.35| 0.05 0.35 1.05 1.35 2.05
Grand Carcouét 19.43/19.54 20.0620.18/20.33/20.48 21.0321.18|21.33|21.48|22.04 | 22.24 22.44/23.04/23.26/23.56 0.26 | 0.56 1.26 1.56 2.26 2.56 Mondésir 19.0019.13/19.25/19.40/19.55/20.10/20.2520.39 20.54/21.09 21.24 21.39 21.59/22.19/22.40/23.10 23.40 0.10 0.40 1.10 1.40 2.10
Sully Prudhomme 19.45/19.5620.08/20.20/20.35/20.50/21.05/21.20|21.35|21.50 | 22.06 | 22.26 | 22.46|23.06|23.28|23.58| 0.28 | 0.58 1.28 1.58 2.28 2.58 Delorme 19.02/19.15/19.27/19.42(19.57|20.11/20.26 | 20.40 20.55|21.10/21.25/21.4022.00/22.20|22.41|23.11|23.41| 0.11 0.41 1.11 1.41 2.1
Thébaudiéres 19.4920.00 20.12/20.24/20.39/20.5421.09 21.24/21.39|21.54|22.10|22.30 22.50/23.10/23.32| 0.02 | 0.32 | 1.02 1.32 2.02 2.32 3.02 St-Nicolas 19.04/19.17/19.2919.4419.59/20.1320.28  20.42|20.57 | 21.12|21.27 |21.42 22.02 22.22 22.43|23.13 23.43 0.13 0.43 1.13 1.43 2.13
Marcel Paul 19.51/20.02/20.14/20.26/20.41|20.5621.11|21.26|21.41|21.56 |22.1222.32|22.52|23.12|23.34| 0.04 | 0.34 | 1.04 '1.34 ' 2.04 2.34 3.04 Commerce 19.06/19.19/19.31|19.46 20.01/20.15/20.30|20.44|20.59|21.14|21.2921.44|22.04|22.24|22.45|23.15|23.45/ 0.15 0.45 1.15 1.45 2.15
Hotel Dieu 19.0719.20 19.32/19.47 20.02/20.16/20.31/20.45/21.00/ 21.15/21.30/21.45 22.05/22.2522.46/23.16 23.46| 0.16 0.46 1.16 1.46 2.16
Le Vendredi seulement Gare Sud 19.11/19.24/19.3619.51/20.06|20.20|20.34/20.48|21.03|21.18/21.33|21.48|22.08  22.28|22.49|23.19/23.49| 0.19 0.49 1.19 1.49 2.19
Saupin 19.12/19.25/19.37/19.52/20.07/20.21/20.35/20.49/21.04/21.19/21.34/21.49/22.09/22.29/22.50/23.20/23.50| 0.20 0.50 '1.20 1.50 2.20

Le Vendredi seulement



Horaires valables du 25 AOUT 2025 au 30 AOUT 2026
C8 Saupin — Marcel Paul @ C8 Marcel Paul - Saupin @

Saupin 5.1915.49 16.24 1639 | 6.52 | 7.04 | 7.17 | 7.29 | 7.41 | 7.53 12.30/12.42/12.54 19.03  Marcel Paul 4.455.15|5.45 | 6.06 | 6.18 | 6.30 | 6.42 | 6.54 | 7.06 | 7.18 | 7.29 12.38/12.50/13.02
Gare Sud 520 5.50 | 6.25 6.40 6.53 | 7.05 7.18 | 7.30 7.42 7.54 12.31/12.43/12.55 19.04  Thébaudieres 4.47 | 5.7 5.47 6.08 6.20 6.32 6.44 6.56  7.08 7.20  7.31 12.41/12.53/13.05
Commerce 5.23|5.53 6.28 1 6.43|6.56 | 7.08 |7.21 734 | 7.46 | 7.58 12.36/12.48/13.00 19.09  sylly Prudhomme 450 1520 550 6.1 | 6.23 | 6.35 | 6.47 659 | 7.11 | 7.23 | 7.35 12.45/12.57/13.09
St-Nicolas 5.25 555 6.30 645 6.58 7.10 7.23 7.36 7.48 8.00 12.38/12.50 13.02 19.11  Grand Carcouét 451521 551 6.12 624 636 648 7.00|7.12 7.24 736 12.47 12.59/13.11
Delorme 5.26 | 5.56 | 6.31 1 6.46 | 6.59 | 7.11 | 7.24 1 7.37 | 7.49 | 8.01 12.39/12.51/13.03 19.13  Bd des Anglais 453 523 553 6.14 | 6.26 638 |6.50 7.02 | 7.14 | 7.26 | 7.38 12.5013.02|13.14
Mondeésir 5.27 557632 6.47 7.00 7.2 7.25 7.38 7.0 8.02 12.41/12.53/13.05 19.15 Mondésir 458 5.28 558 6.19 6.31 6.43 6,55 7.07 7.19 | 731 7.43 12.5613.08 13.20
Bd des Anglais 5.31/6.01  6.36 | 6.51 | 7.04 | 7.16 | 7.29 | 7.42 | 7.54 | 8.06 12.47/12.59 13.11 19.21 Delorme 459 529559 |6.20 632 644 656 7.08|7.20 7.32 | 7.44 12.58/13.10/13.22
Grand Carcouét 533 6.03 6.38 | 6.53 7.06 7.18 7.31 7.44 7.56 8.08 12.50/13.02/13.14 1924 stNicolas 5.00 530 6.00 621 633 6.45 657 7.09 721 733 7.45 13.00 13.12/13.24
Sully Prudhomme 5.356.05 | 6.40 | 6.55 7.08 | 7.20  7.33 | 7.46 | 7.58 | 8.10 12.52(13.04/13.16 19.26  Commerce 502|532 6.02 623 635 647 659 711|723 735|747 13.02113.14/13.26
Thébaudieres 5.38 6.08 6.43|6.58 7.11 7.23 737 750 802 8.14 12.56/13.08/13.20 1930 Hotel Dieu 5.03 533 6.03 6.24 636 6.48 7.00 7.12|7.24 736 7.48 13.03/13.1513.27
Marcel Paul 5.40 | 6.10 | 6.45 | 7.00 | 7.13 | 7.25 | 7.39 | 7.52 | 8.04 | 8.16 12.58/13.10/13.22 19.32 Gare Sud 5.05 | 5.35 | 6.05 | 6.26 | 6.38 | 6.50 | 7.02 | 7.15 | 7.27 | 7.39 | 7.51 13.07/13.19/13.31
Saupin 507 | 537 6.07 628 6.40 652 7.04 7.17/7.29 7.41|7.53 13.08/13.20/13.32
Saupin 19.15/19.28/19.42(19.56/20.11/20.28|20.43/20.58|21.13/21.29|21.47|22.07|22.27|22.47|23.10/23.40| 0.10 | 0.40 | 1.10 | 1.40 | 2.10 | 2.40
Gare Sud 19.16/19.29 19.4319.57 20.12120.29 20.44/20.59 21.14/21.30 21.48 22.08|22.28 22.48 23.11 23.41 0.11 | 0.41 / 1.11 141 1 211 241 Marcel Paul 18.34/18.49/19.04/19.19/19.34/19.50/20.05/20.20/20.35/20.50 21.0521.23|21.43|22.03|22.24|22.54|23.24|23.54| 0.24 | 0.54 | 1.24 | 1.54
Commerce 19.21/19.34/19.48/20.02|20.17|20.33/20.48|21.03|21.18/21.34 21.52 22.12 |22.32/22.52 23.15 23.45 0.15 | 0.45 | 1.15 | 1.45 | 2.15 | 245 Thébaudieres 18.37/18.52 19.07 19.22 19.37 19.53 20.08|20.2320.38 20.53 21.08/21.26 21.46 22.06 22.27|22.57|23.27 23.57 0.27 | 0.57 | 1.27 1.57
St-Nicolas 19.23/19.36 19.50/20.04 20.19/20.35 20.50 21.05 21.20 21.36|21.54 22.14/122.34/22.54 23.17/23.47 0.17 | 047 | 1.17 ' 1.47 | 217 247 gylly Prudhomme 18.41/18.56/19.11/19.26|19.41/19.57|20.12|20.27/20.42| 20.57 | 21.12|21.30/21.5022.1022.31/23.01|23.31| 0.01 | 0.31 | 1.01 | 1.31 | 2.01
Delorme 19.25/19.37/19.51/20.05/20.20/20.36 20.5121.06|21.21/21.37 21.55 22.1522.35/22.5523.18/23.48 0.18 | 0.48 | 1.18 | 1.48 | 2.18 | 248 Grand Carcouét 18.43/18.58/19.13/19.28|19.43 19.59 20.14/20.29/20.44 20.59 21.14/21.32/21.52 22.12 22.33/23.03/23.33 0.03 | 0.33 | 1.03 | 1.33 | 2.03
Mondésir 19.27/19.39/19.53/20.0720.22120.38 20.53 21.08 21.23 21.39 21.57 22.17 22.37 22.57 23.20 23.50 0.20 | 0.50 | 1.20 | 1.50 | 2.20 2.50  Bd des Anglais 18.46/19.01/19.16|19.31/19.46|20.0120.16|20.31/20.46 21.0121.16|21.34/21.54 22.14 22.3523.0523.35| 0.05 | 0.35 | 1.05 | 1.35 | 2.05
Bd des Anglais 19.33/19.45/19.59/20.13/20.2820.4320.58|21.13/21.28 21.44 122.02 22.22 22.42/23.02|23.25 23.55 0.25 | 0.55 | 1.25 | 1.55 | 2.25 | 2.55  Mondésir 18.52/19.07/19.2219.36/19.5120.06|20.2120.36/20.51  21.06 21.21/21.39/21.59 22.19 22.40 23.10 23.40 0.10 | 0.40 | 1.10 | 1.40 ' 2.10
Grand Carcouét 19.36/19.48 20.01 20.15/20.30 20.45 21.00 21.15 21.3021.46 22.04 22.24|22.44|23.04 23.27 23.57 0.27 0.57 | 1.27 1.57 2.27 | 2.57 Delorme 18.54/19.09/19.2419.38/19.53/20.07 20.22 20.37 20.52 21.07/21.22121.4022.00/22.20 22.41/23.11/23.41 0.11 | 0.41 | 1.11 | 1.41 | 2.11
Sully Prudhomme 19.38/19.50/20.03/20.17/20.32/20.47 | 21.02|21.17 21.32|21.48|22.06 22.26 |22.46|23.06|23.29/23.59| 0.29 | 0.59 | 1.29 | 1.59 | 2.29 | 2.59 St-Nicolas 18.5619.11 19.26 119.40 19.55 20.09 20.24 20.39 20.54/121.09 21.24 21.4222.02 22.22 22.43/23.13 23.43 0.13  0.43  1.13 | 1.43 | 2.13
Thébaudieres 19.42119.54/120.0720.21/20.36 20.51 21.05 21.20 21.35 21.51 22.09 22.29 22.49 23.09 23.32/ 0.02 | 0.32 | 1.02 | 1.32 | 2.02 | 232 3.02  Commerce 18.58/19.13/19.28|19.42|19.57|20.11/20.26|20.41/20.56 21.1121.26 21.44|22.04|22.24|22.45|23.15/23.45  0.15 | 0.45 | 1.15 | 1.45 | 2.15
Marcel Paul 19.44/19.56/20.09/20.23/20.38/20.53121.07 21.22 21.37|21.53/22.11/22.31/22.51/23.11/23.34/ 0.04 | 0.34 | 1.04 | 1.34 | 2.04 | 2.34 | 3.04 Hétel Dieu 18.59/19.14 19.29 19.43 19.58 20.12 20.27 20.42 20.57/121.12/121.27 21.45 22.05 22.25 22.46/23.16 23.46 0.16 0.46 1.16 1.46 | 2.16
Gare Sud 19.0219.17/19.32 19.46/20.01/20.15/20.30| 20.45|21.00  21.15/21.30 21.48|22.08 22.28/22.49 23.19/23.49 0.19 | 0.49 | 1.19 | 1.49 | 2.19
Saupin 19.04/19.19/19.34/19.4820.03/20.1720.32/20.4721.02 21.17/21.32/21.50 22.10/22.30|22.51/23.21|23.51| 0.21 | 0.51 | 1.21 | 1.51 | 2.21
C8 JourJAUNE Saupin —» Marcel Paul @ C8 JourJAUNE Marcel Paul — Saupin @
Saupin 515 545 6.15 635 650 7.02 7.12 721 7.30 932 9.44 16.06 16.16 Marcel Paul 441 511 541 559 6.16 6.26 635 6.45 6.55 9.05 9.7 15.05 15.15
Gare Sud 516 546 6.16 636 6.51 7.03 7.13 7.22 7.31 933 945 16.07 16.17 Thébaudiéres 443 5.3 543 6.01 6.18 6.28 637 647 657 9.08 9.20 15.08 15.18
Commerce 520 550 6.20 6.40 6.55 7.07 7.17 7.6 7.36 938 9.50 16.12 16.22 Sully Prudhomme 446 5.6 546 6.04 621 631 641 651 7.01 9.12 9.24 15.12 15.22
St-Nicolas 522 552 6.22 6.42 6.57 7.09 7.9 7.8 7.38 9.40 9.52 16.15 16.25 Grand Carcouét 447 517 547 6.05 622 632 642 652 7.02 9.14 9.26 15.14 15.24
Delorme 523 553 6.23 643 6.58 7.10 7.20 7.29 7.39 9.41 953 16.17 16.27 Bd des Anglais 449 519 549 6.07 624 634 644 654 7.04 9.17 9.29 15.17 15.27
Mondésir 524 554 624 6.44 659 7.1 7.21 730 7.40 9.42 9.54 16.18 16.28 Mondésir 454 524 554 6.2 629 639 6.49 659 7.10 9.23 935 15.23 15.33
Bd des Anglais 528 558 6.8 6.48 7.03 7.15 7.25 735 7.45 9.47 9.59 16.23 16.33 Delorme 455 525 555 6.13 630 6.40 650 7.00 7.1 9.25 937 15.25 15.35
Grand Carcouét 530 6.00 630 650 7.05 7.17 7.27 737 7.47 9.50 10.02 16.26 1636 St-Nicolas 457 527 557 6.15 632 642 652 7.2 7.13 9.27 939 15.27 1537
Sully Prudhomme 532 6.02 6.32 652 7.07 7.19 7.29 739 7.49 9.52 10.04 16.28 16.38 Commerce 459 529 559 6.17 634 6.44 654 7.04 7.5 9.29 9.41 15.29 15.39
Thébaudieres 535 6.05 6.35 655 7.10 7.22 7.32 7.42 1.52 9.56 10.08 16.32 16.42 Hotel Dieu 500 530 6.00 6.18 6.35 645 6.55 7.05 7.16 930 9.42 15.30 15.40
Marcel Paul 537 6.07 6.37 657 7.2 724 734 7.44 154 9.58 10.10 16.34 16.44 Gare Sud 503 533 6.03 621 638 648 658 7.08 7.19 933 9.45 15.33 15.43
Saupin 5.05 535 6.05 623 6.40 650 7.00 7.10 7.21 935 9.47 15.35 15.45
Saupin 18.44 18.56 19.08 21.02 21.17 21.32 21.47 22.07 22.27 22.47 23.09 23.39 0.09 039 1.09 139 2.09 239
Gare Sud 18.45 18.57 19.09 21.03 21.18 21.33 21.48 22.08 22.28 22.48 23.10 23.40 0.10 0.40 1.10 1.40 2.10 2.40  Marcel Paul 17.55 18.05 18.17 20.40 20.55 21.10 21.25 21.45 22.05 22.26 22.56 23.26 23.56 0.26 0.56 1.26 1.56
Commerce 18,51 19.03 19.15 21.08 21.23 21.38 21.53 22.13 22.33 22.53 23.15 23.45 0.15 0.45 1.15 1.45 2.15 245  Thébaudiéres 17.58 18.08 18.20 20.43 20.58 21.13 21.28 21.48 22.08 22.29 22.59 23.29 23.59 0.29 0.59 1.29 1.59
St-Nicolas 18.54 19.05 19.17 21.10 21.25 21.40 21.55 22.15 22.35 22.55 23.17 23.47 0.17 0.47 1.17 1.47 2.7 2.47  Sully Prudhomme 18.02 18.12 18.24 20.46 21.01 21.16 21.31 21.51 22.11 22.32 23.02 23.32 0.02 032 1.02 132 2.02
Delorme 18.56 19.07 19.19 21.11 21.26 21.41 21.56 22.16 22.36 22.56 23.18 23.48 0.18 0.48 1.18 1.48 2.18 2.48  Grand Carcouét 18.04 18.14 18.26 20.47 21.02 21.17 21.32 21.52 22.12 22.33 23.03 23.33 0.03 033 1.03 133 2.03
Mondeésir 18.57 19.08 19.20 21.12 21.27 21.42 21.57 22.17 22.37 22.57 23.19 23.49 0.19 049 1.19 149 2.19 249  Bd des Anglais 18.07 18.17 18.29 20.49 21.04 21.19 21.34 21.54 22.14 22.35 23.05 23.35 0.05 035 1.05 135 2.05
Bd des Anglais 19.03 19.14 19.26 21.17 21.32 21.47 22.02 22.22 22.42 23.02 23.24 23.54 024 0.54 124 154 224 254  Mondésir 18.13 18.23 18.34 20.54 21.09 21.24 21.39 21.59 22.19 22.40 23.10 23.40 0.10 0.40 1.10 1.40 2.10
Grand Carcouét 19.06 19.17 19.29 21.19 21.34 21.49 22.04 22.24 22.44 23.04 23.26 23.56 0.26 0.56 1.26 1.56 2.26 256  Delorme 18.15 18.25 18.36 20.55 21.10 21.25 21.40 22.00 22.20 22.41 23.11 23.41 0.11 0.41 1.11 141 211
Sully Prudhomme 19.08 19.19 19.31 21.21 21.36 21.51 22.06 22.26 22.46 23.06 23.28 23.58 0.28 0.58 1.28 1.58 2.28 2.58  St-Nicolas 18.17 18.27 18.38 20.57 21.12 21.27 21.42 22.02 22.22 22.43 23.13 23.43 0.13 0.43 1.13 143 213
Thébaudiéres 19.12 19.23 19.35 21.24 21.39 21.54 22.09 22.29 22.49 23.09 23.31 0.01 031 1.01 131 2.01 231 3.01  Commerce 18.19 18.29 18.40 20.59 21.14 21.29 21.44 22.04 22.24 22.45 23.15 23.45 0.15 0.45 1.15 145 2.15
Marcel Paul 19.14 19.25 19.37 21.26 21.41 21.56 22.11 22.31 22,51 23.11 23.33 0.03 033 1.03 133 2.03 233 3.03  Hotel Dieu 18.20 18.30 18.41 21.00 21.15 21.30 21.45 22.05 22.25 22.46 23.16 23.46 0.16 0.46 1.16 1.46 2.16
Gare Sud 18.24 18.34 18.45 21.03 21.18 21.33 21.48 22.08 22.28 22.49 23.19 23.49 0.19 049 1.19 149 2.19
Le Vendredi seulement Saupin 18.26 18.36 18.47 21.05 21.20 21.35 21.50 22.10 22.30 22.51 23.21 2351 0.21 051 1.21 151 221

Le Vendredi seulement



Horaires valables du 25 AOUT 2025 au 30 AOUT 2026

‘¢ :{] JOURVIOLET Saupin — Marcel Paul @ '@:/ | JOURVIOLET Marcel Paul - Saupin @

Saupin 519 (549 | 6.19 | 6.38 | 6.52 | 7.06 | 7.18 | 7.30 | 7.42 | 7.54 | 8.06 | 8.18 12.07/12.18 Marcel Paul 4.455.15 | 5.45 | 6.02 | 6.16 | 6.30 | 6.43 | 6.5 [ 7.06 | 7.18 | 7.30 | 7.41 12.06/12.18
Gare Sud 520|550 | 620 | 639 | 6.53 | 7.07 7.9 |7.31 | 7.43 | 755 807 8.19 12.08/12.19 Thébaudieres 447|517 |5.47 | 6.04 618|632 645|657 |7.09 | 721 733 | 7.44 12.09/12.21
Commerce 523|553 | 6.23 | 6.42 | 656 | 7.10 | 7.22 | 7.34 | 7.46 | 7.58 |8.10 822 pyIS 12131224 py|s Sully Prudhomme 450|520 | 550 | 6.07 | 6.21 | 6.35 | 6.48 | 7.00 | 7.12 | 7.24 | 7.36 | 7.47 12.13/12.25
St-Nicolas 5.25 555 625 644 658712724 736748 800 812 824 Lo\ irec o 12151226 1o rpcpo Grand Carcouét 451521 551 |6.08 | 622|636 649 7.01| 713 725 737 748 PUIS 121501227  PUIS
Delorme 5.26 | 5.56 | 6.26 | 6.45 | 6.59 | 7.13 | 7.25 | 7.37 | 7.49 | 8.01 | 8.13 | 8.25 12.16/12.27 Bd des Anglais 453 523|553 610 624|638 | 651 7.03|7.15|7.27 739|751 TOUTESLES 121811230 TOUTES LES
Mondésir 527|557 | 627 | 646 7.00 | 7.14 | 7.26 | 7.38 |7.50 | 8.02 8.14 8.6 12.18/12.29 Mondésir 458 528|558 | 6.15 | 629 6.43 | 656 7.08|7.20 | 7.32 | 7.44 | 7.56 12.24/12.35
Bd des Anglais 531 6.01 | 631|650 7.04|7.19 | 7.31  7.43 | 755 | 8.07 | 8.19 | 831 MIN  1224/12.35 MIN Delorme 459|529 559 | 6.16 | 6.30 | 6.44 | 657 | 7.09 | 7.21 | 733 | 7.45 | 7.57 12.26/12.37
Grand Carcouét 533 | 6.03 633|652 7.06 |7.21 | 7.33 | 7.45 757 809 821|833 12.27/12.38 St-Nicolas 500 530 | 6.00 | 6.17 | 631|645 658 710 |7.22 | 7.34 | 7.46 | 7.58 MIN 423711238 MIN
Sully Prudhomme 5.35 | 6.05 | 635 | 6.54 | 7.08 | 7.23 | 7.35 | 7.47 | 7.59 | 8.1 | 8.23 | 8.35 12.29/12.40 Commerce 5.02 532 | 6.02 | 6.19 | 6.33 | 6.47 | 7.00 | 7.12 | 7.4 | 736 | 7.48 | 8.00 12.29/12.40
Thébaudieres 5.38 | 6.08 | 638 657 7.1 |7.26 7.38 7.50 | 8.02 8.4 826 838 12.33/12.44 Hotel Dieu 5.03 533 |6.03 620 634648 7.01 | 7.13 | 7.25 737 749|801 12.30/12.41
Marcel Paul 5.40 | 6.10 | 6.40 | 6.59 | 7.13 | 7.28 | 7.40 | 7.52 | 8.04 | 8.16 | 8.28 | 8.40 12.35/12.46 Gare Sud 5.05 | 5.35 | 6.05 | 6.22 | 6.36 | 6.50 | 7.04 | 7.16 | 7.28 | 7.40 | 7.52 | 8.04 12.33/12.45
Saupin 507 |5.37 | 6.07 | 6.24 | 6.38 | 652 | 7.06 | 7.18 | 7.30 | 7.42 | 7.54 | 8.06 12.35/12.47
Saupin 19.19/19.31(19.44(19.59|20.14/20.30|20.45|21.00|21.15/21.30(21.48|22.08 |22.28| 22.48|23.10/23.40| 0.10 | 0.40 | 1.10 | 1.40 | 2.10 | 2.40
Gare Sud 19.20/19.32/19.45/20.00 20,15 20.31/20.46|21.01 |21.16 21.31 21.49 22,09 22.29/22.49|23.11123.41 | 0.11 | 0.41 | 1.11 | 1.41 211|241  Marcel Paul 18.41/18.53/19.07(19.22(19.37/19.52(20.07|20.22|20.37(20.52|21.07|21.26|21.46| 22.0622.26|22.56 |23.2623.56| 0.26 | 0.56 | 1.26 | 1.56
Commerce 19.25/19.3719.50/20.04|20.19 20.35/20.50|21.05|21.20| 21.35|21.53|22.13 22.33| 22.53|23.1523.45| 0.15 | 0.45 | 1.15 | 1.45 | 2.15 | 2.45  Thébauditres 18.44/18.56 19.09|19.24/19.3919.54 20,09/ 20.24|20.39 2054 21.09|21.28 | 21.48| 22.08| 22.28|22.58 23.28/23.58| 0.28 | 0.58 | 1.28 | 1.58
St-Nicolas 19.27/19.3919.52|20.06/20.2120.37|20.52|21.07|21.22 21.37 21.55|22.15 22.35 22.55|23.17/23.47 0.17 | 0.47 | 1.17 | 147 | 217 | 247 Sully Prudhomme 18.48119.00/19.13/19.28|19.43(19.58/20.13|20.28| 20.43/20.58|21.13 21.32| 21.52|22.12|22.32 23.02 | 23.32| 0.02 | 032 | 1.02 | 1.32 | 2.02
Delorme 19.28119.40|19.53|20.07|20.22 20.38|20.53|21.08 21.23|21.38/21.56|22.16 22.36|22.56|23.18/23.48| 0.18 | 0.48 | 1.18 | 1.48 | 2.18 | 2.48  Grand Carcouét 18.49/19.01/19.14/19.29|19.44 19.59/20.14|20.29 20.44 20.59|21.14121.33|21.53|22.13|22.33 23.03 23.33| 0.03 | 033 | 1.03 | 1.33 | 2.03
Mondésir 19.30/19.42/19.55/20.09|20.24 20.40 20,55 21.1021.25|21.40 21.58|22.18 22.38/22.58|23.20 23.50 0.20 | 0.50 | 1.20 | 1.50 | 2.20 | 250  Bd des Anglais 18.52/19.04(19.17/19.32|19.47|20.02|20.17|20.32| 20.47|21.02|21.17 21.36| 21.56|22.16|22.36  23.06|23.36| 0.06 | 0.36 | 1.06 | 1.36 | 2.06
Bd des Anglais 19.35/19.47|20.00/20.14|20.29 20.44/20.59|21.14|21.29| 21.44|22.02 |22.22 22.42| 23.02|23.24/23.54| 0.24 | 0.54 | 124 | 1.54 | 2.24 | 254 Mondésir 18.57/19.09/19.22|19.37/19.52|20.07|20.22|20.36 20.51 21.06/21.21 21.40| 22.00|22.20 22.40 23.10/23.40| 0.10 | 0.40 | 1.10 | 1.40 | 2.10
Grand Carcouét 19.37/19.49/20.02|20.16/20.31 20.46/21.0121.16 21.31 | 21.46 22.04|22.24 22.44|23.04|23.26 23.56 0.26 | 0.56 | 1.26 | 1.56 | 2.26 | 2.56  Delorme 18.59/19.11/19.24/19.39|19.54|20.09/20.24|20.38| 20.53| 21.08|21.23 21.42| 22.02|22.22 22.42|23.12|23.42| 0.12 | 0.42 | 1.12 | 1.42 | 2.12
Sully Prudhomme 19.39/19.51/20.04|20.18|20.3320.48|21.03|21.18 21.33|21.48|22.06 | 22.26 22.46|23.06| 23.28|23.58| 0.28 | 0.58 | 1.28 | 158 | 2.28 | 258 St-Nicolas 19.00/19.12/19.25/19.40|19.55 20.10/20.25|20.39|20.54 21.09 21.24|21.43 22.03|22.23|22.43 |23.13123.43 | 0.13 | 0.43 | 1.13 | 1.43  2.13
Thébaudizres 19.43/19.55/20.08/20.22 20.37 20.52|21.06 21.21 |21.36 21,51 22.09 22,29 22.49/23.09/23.31| 0.01 | 0.31 | 1.01 | 1.31 | 2.01 | 231 |3.01  Commerce 19.02/19.14/19.27/19.42|19.57/20.12|20.27|20.41 |20.56 | 21.11|21.26|21.45 22.05|22.25|22.45 23.15 23.45| 0.15 | 0.45 | 1.15 | 1.45 | 2.15
Marcel Paul 19.45/19.57/20.10/20.24|20.39 20.54/21.08|21.23 |21.3821.53|22.11 [22.31 22.51|23.11|23.33| 0.03 | 0.33 | 1.03 | 133 | 2.03 | 2.33 | 3.03 Hotel Dieu 19.03/19.15 19.28/19.43|19.58 20.13|20.28/20.42 20.57 21.12 21.27|21.46 22.06| 22.26|22.46 23.16 23.46| 0.16 | 0.46 | 1.16 | 1.46 | 2.16
Gare Sud 19.07/19.19119.32(19.47/20.02  20.16/ 20.31|20.45|21.00| 21.15/21.30| 21.49 | 22.09| 22.29/ 22.49|23.19 23.49| 0.19 | 0.49 | 1.19 | 1.49 | 2.19
Saupin 19.09/19.21/19.34/19.4920.04/20.18/20.33/120.47 21.02 21.17|21.32/21.51 | 22.11|22.31|22.51123.21 23,51/ 021 | 051 | 1.21 | 1.51 | 221
C8 | JOURBLANC Saupin — Marcel Paul @ C8 JourBLANC Marcel Paul & Saupin @
Saupin 6.186.48 | 7.13 7.38 | 8.03 | 8.27 | 852 9.17 | 9.42 |10.06/10.31/10.56/11.20/11.46/12.11/12.36 16.15/1634  Marcel Paul 5.456.10 | 635 7.00 | 7.25 | 7.50 | 8.14 [ 8.39 | 9.04 | 9.27 | 9.52 [10.17/10.42/11.07/11.31/11.56/12.21/12.47
Gare Sud 619 649 7.14 739 804 828 853 9.18 9.43 10.07 1032 10.57 11.22 11.47 12.12 12.37 16.16 1636 Thébaudiéres 547 612 637 7.02 727 752 816 841 9.06 929 9.54 10.19 10.44 11.09 1134 11.59 12.24 12.50
Commerce 623 653 7.18 7.43 8.08 832 857 922 9.47 10.1110.36 11.01 11.26 11.5112.16 1241 PUIS 1621 1641  Sully Prudhomme 5.50 | 6.15 640 7.05 7.30 755 820 8.45 9.10 933 9.58 10.23 10.48 11.13/11.38 12.03 12.28 12.53
St-Nicolas 625 655 70 745 810 834 859 924 949 10131038 1103 11.28 1153 1218 1243 1o\ jTpg S 1623 1643  Grand Carcouit 551 616 641 7.06 7.31 756 821 846 9.1 935 10.0010.25 10.50 11.15 11.40 12.05 12.30 1255 PUIS
Delorme 626 656 7.21 7.46 811 835 9.00 925 9.50 10.1410.39 11.04/11.29 1154 12.19 12.44 16.24/16.44  Bd des Anglais 553 6.18 643 7.08 7.33 758 823 848 9.13 938 10.0310.28 1053 11.18 11.4312.0812.33 1258 TOUTES LES
Mondésir 627 657 722 747 812 837 9.02 927 9.52 10.16 10.41 11.06 11.31 11.56 12.21 12.46 1626 16.46  Mondésir 558 623 648 713 7.38 804 829 854 9.9 9.44 10.09 10.34 1059 11.24 11.49 12.14 12.39 13.04
Bd des Anglais 631 7.01 726 751 816 841 9.06 931 956 1021 10.46 11.11 1136 12.01 12.26 12.51 MIN 16311651  Delorme 559 624 649 7.14 739 8.05 830 855 920 9.45 10.101035 11.00 11.25 11,50 12.15 12.40 13.05
Grand Carcouét 633 7.03 728 753 818 843 9.08 933 9.58 10.23 10.48 11.13 1138 12.03 12.28 12.53 16341654  StNicolas 6.01 626 651 7.6 7.41 807 832 857 922 9.47 10.12 1037 11.02 11.27 11,52 12.17 12.42 13.07 MIN
Sully Prudhomme 635 7.05 730 7.55 820 8.45 9.10 9.35 10.0010.2510.50 11.1511.40 12.05 12.30 12.55 16361656  Commerce 6.02 627 652 717 7.42 8.08 833 858 923 9.48 10.1310.3811.03 11.28/11.53 12.18 12.43 13.08
Thébaudires 638 7.08 733 758 823 8.48 9.13 9.38 10.0410.29 10.54 11.19 11.44 12.09 12.34 12,59 16.40 17.00  Hotel Dieu 6.03 628 653 7.8 7.43 8.09 834 859 924 9.49 10.14 1039 11.04 11.29 11,54 12.19 12.44 13.09
Marcel Paul 6.40 7.10 | 735 800 825 850 9.15 9.40 10.0610.31 10.56 11.21 11.46 12.11/12.36 13.01 16.42/17.02  Gare Sud 6.06 631 656 7.21 7.46 8.12 837 9.02 927 952 10.17 10.42 11.07 11.32/11.57 12.22 12.47 13.12
Saupin 6.07 632 657 722 7.47 813 838 9.03 928 953 10.18 10.43 11.08 11.33/11.58 12.23 12.48 13.13
Saupin 16.54/17.14/17.34/17.54/18.14/18.34/18.53/19.13/19.35/19.55/20.15/20.35 2055/ 21.15/21.35/ 21.55| 22.15/22.42|23.09/23.39| 0.09 | 0.40
Gare Sud 1656 17.16 17.3617.56 18.16 18.36 18.55 19.15 19.36 19.56 20.16 20.36 20.56 21.16 21.36 21.56 22.16 22.43 23.10 23.40 0.10 0.41  Marcel Paul 16.14/16.34/16.54/17.14/17.34/17.54/18.14/18.34/18.54/19.14/19.35 19.56/ 20.16/20.36/20.56 | 21.16|21.38/22.03 22.28| 22.58/23.28 23.58
Commerce 17.01 17.21/17.41/18.01 18.21 18.41 19.00 19.20 19.41 20.01 2021 20.41 21.01 2121 21.41 22.01 22.21/22.48 23.15 23.45 0.15 0.46  Thébaudieres 16.16 16.36 16.56 17.16 17.36 17.56 18.16 18.36 18.56 19.16 19.37 19.58 20.18 20.38 20.58 21.18 21.40 22.05 22.30 23.00 23.30 0.00
St-Nicolas 17.03 17.2317.43 18.03 18.23 18.43 19.02 19.22 19.43 20.03 20.23 20.43 21.03 21.23 21.43 22.03 22.23 22.50 23.17 23.47 0.17 0.48 Sully Prudhomme 16.19 16.3916.59/17.19 17.39 17.59 18.19 18.39 18.59 19.19 19.40 20.01 20.21 20.41 21.01 21.21 21.43 22.08 22.33 23.03 23.33 0.03
Delorme 17.04 17.24/17.44/18.04 18.24 18.44 19.03 19.23 19.44/20.04 20.24 20.44 21.04 21.24 21.44 22.04 22.24 22.51 23.1823.48  0.18 | 0.49  Grand Carcouét 1621 16.41 17.01 17.21 17.41 18.01 1821 18.41 19.01 19.21 19.42 20.02 20.22 20.42 21.02 21.22 21.44 22.09 22.34 23.04 23.34 0.04
Mondésir 17.06 17.26 17.46 18.06 18.26 18.46 19.05 19.25 19.45 20.05 20.25 20.45 21.05 21.25 21.45 22.05 22.25 22.52 23.19 23.49 0.19 050  Bd des Anglais 16.24 16.44/17.04|17.24 17.44 18.04 18.24 18.44 19.04 19.24 19.44 20.04 20.24|20.44 21.04 21.24 21.46 22.11 22.36 23.06 23.36 0.06
Bd des Anglais 17.11/17.31/17.51/18.11 18.31 18,51 19.11 19.31 19,51 20.11 2031 20.51 21.11 2131 21.51 22.11 2231 22.58 23.25 23.55 0.25 056  Mondssir 1630 16.50 17.10/17.30 17.50 18.10 18.30 18.49 19.09 19.29 19.49 20.09 20.29 20.49 21.09 21.29 21.51 22.16 22.41 23.11 23.41 0.11
Grand Carcouét 1714 17.34/17.54 18.14 18.34 18,54 19.14 19.34 19.54 20.14 20.34 20.54 21.14 2134 21.54 22.14 22.34 23.01 23.28 2358 0.28 059  Delorme 1633 16.53 17.13/17.33/17.53 18.1318.32 1851 19.11 19.31 1951 20.10 20.30 20.50 21.10 21.30 21.52 22.17 22.42 23.12 23.42| 0.12
Sully Prudhomme 17.16 17.36/17.56/18.16 18.36 18.56 19.16/19.36 19.56 20.16 20.36 20.56 21.16 21.36 21.56 22.16 22.3623.03 2330 0.00 0.30 1.01  StNicolas 1635 16.55 17.1517.35 17.55 18.15 18.34 1853 19.13 19.33 19.53 20.12 20.32 20.52 21.12 21.32 21.54 22.19 22.44 23.14 23.44 0.14
Thébaudieres 17.20 17.40 18.00 18.20 18.40 19.00 19.20 19.40 20.00 20.20 20.39 20.59 21.19 21.39 21.59 22.19 22.39 23.06 23.33 0.03 033 1.04  Commerce 16.36 16.56 17.16/17.36 17.56 18.16/18.35 18.54 19.14 19.34 19.54 20.13 20.3320.53 21.13 21.33 21.55 22.20 22.45 23.15 23.45 0.15
Marcel Paul 17.22/17.42/18.02/18.22/18.42 19.02 19.22|19.42 20.02 20.22 20.41 21.01 21.21 21.41 22.01 22.2122.41/23.08/23.35 0.05 0.35 1.06  Hotel Dieu 1637 16,57 17.17 17.37 17.57 18.17 18.36 18.55 19.15 19.35 19.55 20.14 20.34 20.54 21.14 21.34 21.56 22.21 22.46 23.16 23.46 0.16
Gare Sud 16.41 17.0117.21/17.41 18.01 18.21/18.40 18.59 19.1919.39/19.59 20.17 20.37 20.57 21.17 21.37 21.59 22.24 22.49 23.19 23.49 0.19

Saupin 16.42/17.02/17.22 17.42 18.0218.22/18.42 19.01/19.21/19.41 20.01/20.19 20.39/20.59 21.19 21.39 22.01 22.26 22.51/23.21 23.51 0.21



